
Datum Zeit Nr. Nachname Vorname

GV TV
FR 27.01.23 19:00 - Fertig 1 Bleuler Tanja

2 Gauderon Andrina

18:15 - Fertig 3 Steigmeier Cynthia

Raiffeisen GV
FR 17.03.23 ??? 1 Blaser Lina

2 Bleuler Tanja

3 Bonetti Anina

4 Bonetti Elsbeth

5 Gauderon Andrina

6 Genkinger Lea

7 Grünenwald Andrea

8 Gut Sandra

9 Häberling Melanie

10 Kenel Sara

11 Moser Rahel

12 Niederhäuser Nathalie

13 Pechlaner Julia

14 Rüegg Lea

15 Schaub Alisha

16 Sprenger Madlen

17 Stierli Ramona

18 VarathakumaranKopika

19 Wild Ivonne

20 Wolf Aylin
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Papiersammlung
SA 01.04.23 08:00 - 12:00 1 Bachmann Nadja

2 Blaser Lina

3 Bonetti Anina

4 Bonetti Elsbeth

5 Brotschi Sinja

6 Rüegg Sandra

7 Zimmermann Lynn

8 Häberling Melanie

9 Kenel Sara

10 Meister Jolene

11 Moser Rahel

12 Niederhäuser Nathalie

13 Pechlaner Julia

14 Rüegg Lea

15 Schaub Shania

16 Seng Kaya

17 Sprenger Madlen

18 Stettler Suena

19 Studer Sarah

20 VarathakumaranKopika

21 Zwicky Anina
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Muttertagsbrunch: Aufstellen
SA 13.05.23 13:00 - 15:00 1 Genkinger Lea

2 Kutassy Olivia

3 Niederhäuser Nathalie

4 Schaub Shania

5 Stettler Suena

6 Stierli Daniela Röschti

7 Studer Sarah

Muttertagsbrunch
SO 14.05.23 gem. Plan 1 Bonetti Anina

2 Bonetti Elsbeth

3 Gauderon Andrina

4 Genkinger Lea

5 Grünenwald Andrea

6 Häberling Melanie

7 Hagenbuch Marina

8 Hürlimann Jasmin

9 Kutassy Olivia

10 Meister Jolene

11 Moser Rahel

12 Rüegg Lea

13 Schaub Alisha

14 Seng Kaya

15 Steigmeier Cynthia

16 Stettler Kira

17 Stierli Daniela

18 Wolf Aylin

19 Zimmermann Lynn

20 Zwicky Anina
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Datum Zeit Nr. Nachname Vorname

Zubringerfest
DO 01.06.23 18:00 - Fertig 1 Brotschi Sinja Aufbau Bar

2 Studer Sarah Aufbau Bar

FR 02.06.23 18:00 - 22:30 1 Hagenbuch Marina Bar

2 Steigmeier Cynthia Bar

3 Grünenwald Andrea Nachschub

SA 03.06.23 22:00 - 03:00 1 Blattmann Anna Bar

2 Häberling Melanie Bar

17:30 - 22:30 1 Stettler Kira Bar

2 Zimmermann Lynn Bar

3 Wild Ivonne Nachschub

Chile Helferessen
FR 01.09.23 1 Bachmann Nadja

2 Blattmann Anna

3 Hürlimann Jasmin

4 Stierli Ramona
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